


33671114/501    36 4000 144,00 

33691191/505    1300 1200 1 560,00 

33691202/502    188 2000 376,00 

33611370/503    100 8000 800,00 

33691190/501    243 1200 291,60 

33691190/504    1200 400 480,00 

33661113/501    3000 40 120,00 

33691176/537    710 1000 710,00 

33691176/538    1850 1800 3 330,00 

33691176/527    7453,8 350 2 608,83 

33611310/503    4800 150 720,00 

33611310/504    4800 150 720,00 

33691176/528    54,45 800 43,56 

33611180/502    1813 1200 2 175,60 

33661116/505    2700 10 27,00 

33661116/506    50 2000 100,00 

33661116/507    780 2200 1 716,00 

33691192/502    840 1500 1 260,00 

33661116/508    720 10 7,20 

33691176/529    138 200 27,60 

33691227/501    695 1000 695,00 

33661111/504    2100 60 126,00 

33611420/502    96 5000 480,00 

33621510/502    3,2 6000 19,20 

33661128/502    20 6000 120,00 

33621761/502 
 

  10,4 20000 208,00 

33691199/502    28,98 800 23,18 

33621690/502    23,76 600 14,26 

33631290/502    28,5 12000 342,00 

33691176/530    631 300 189,30 

33631300/502    150 700 105,00 

33691176/531    187 2000 374,00 

33631420/502    27 960 25,92 

33691176/532    207,9 1400 291,06 

33691176/533    720 1200 864,00 

33621120/501    1300 12000 15 600,00 

33141166/503    940 6000 5 640,00 

33691145/501    31,4 15000 471,00 

33691176/534    1300 500 650,00 

33661159/505    100,3 1500 150,45 

33642220/502    158,3 2500 395,75 

33631200/502    233,6 300 70,08 

33611160/501    41,3 10000 413,00 

33691112/503    194,48 9000 1 750,32 

33611260/502    23,26 5000 116,30 

33651143/504    1649 1500 2 473,50 

33691188/502 
 

  180 8000 1 440,00 

33661135/501    365 1500 547,50 

33631380/501    37,43 500 18,72 

33691176/535    2820 1600 4 512,00 

33661183/501    960 2800 2 688,00 

33621470/502    40 12000 480,00 

33621767/503    165 800 132,00 

33661120/503    530 800 424,00 

33691176/536    1050 6000 6 300,00 

33661133/502    94,1 350 32,94 

33691135/503    1050 2000 2 100,00 

33691144/502    100 2000 200,00 

33691136/506    31 6000 186,00 

33691136/507    203 25000 5 075,00 

33691136/508    237 2000 474,00 

33691136/509    212,3 25000 5 307,50 



33691136/511    1700 400 680,00 

33691136/517    212,9 32000 6 812,80 

33621776/501    716,4 3000 2 149,20 

33611380/501    66,1 3600 237,96 

33621750/501    7 3000 21,00 

33671115/504    600 100 60,00 

33691176/539    1600 400 640,00 

33661122/501    1279 1500 1 918,50 

33691176/540    2820 2000 5 640,00 

33691176/541    612 500 306,00 

33691186/501    35,6 12000 427,20 

33691176/542    100 10000 1 000,00 

33691176/543    4100 100 410,00 

33631230/501    3200 1500 4 800,00 

33661147/501    54,1 1500 81,15 

33661112/502    741 2500 1 852,50 

33691176/544    3900 180 702,00 

33691220/503    100 250 25,00 

33691176/545    201 10000 2 010,00 

33691176/546    213 12000 2 556,00 

33671113/501    970 250 242,50 

33691176/547    33,15 6000 198,90 

33661125/501 
 

  112,1 1200 134,52 

33691176/548    14,4 24000 345,60 

15911100/501    1000 3000 3 000,00 

33691224/501    231,36 5000 1 156,80 

33691224/502    75 6000 450,00 

33621110/501    11,36 400 4,54 

33691176/549    3800 30 114,00 

33691187/504    250 4000 1 000,00 

33611341/505    880 2000 1 760,00 

33671117/501    400,5 80 32,04 

33661154/503    2600 2800 7 280,00 

33631170/506    250 150 37,50 

33691226/501    250 1200 300,00 

33691176/550    600 800 480,00 

33651116/501    146,7 3000 440,10 

33651141/503    750 800 600,00 

33651118/502    1750 1500 2 625,00 

33651118/503    99 20000 1 980,00 

33691176/551    41,3 10000 413,00 

33691176/552    109,6 350 38,36 

33651134/507    405,46 1200 486,55 

33651134/508    29,2 10000 292,00 

33691176/553    1188 500 594,00 

33631240/501    1242,72 2500 3 106,80 

33611100/501    10,8 30000 324,00 

33641100/505    178 150 26,70 

33611120/505    700 8000 5 600,00 

33691176/554    5000 250 1 250,00 

33661114/501    490 3600 1 764,00 

33651150/502    180 2500 450,00 

33691176/555    1980 3000 5 940,00 

33691823/501    388,8 500 194,40 

33621590/505    28 60000 1 680,00 

33621590/506    3,3 6000 19,80 

33621775/501    57600 100 5 760,00 

33621730/502    80 500 40,00 

33691198/501    1903 1000 1 903,00 

33631230/502    5000 30 150,00 

33661136/504    115,4 200 23,08 

33691176/556    880 200 176,00 



33631470/501 
 

  413 2000 826,00 

33651140/502    440 400 176,00 

33691176/557    2900 10 29,00 

33691176/558    80 300 24,00 

33691176/559    1990 800 1 592,00 

33691140/501    144 3000 432,00 

33691176/560    102,304 1500 153,46 

33691176/561    16600 200 3 320,00 

33691176/562    2200 200 440,00 

33691176/581    37,35 1500 56,03 

33651111/503    79,5 5000 397,50 

33621580/502    11,75 3000 35,25 

33621770/502    83,39 4000 333,56 

33691176/582    1000 3000 3 000,00 

33691176/583    103,29 1000 103,29 

33691176/584    480 300 144,00 

33631270/501    145,53 200 29,11 

33691153/502    7000 30 210,00 

33661115/507    2200 100 220,00 

33661181/502    37868 3 113,60 

33191350/504    1200 50 60,00 

33691210/503    0 50 0,00 

33691176/585    0 2000 0,00 

33611470/503    44,74 15000 671,10 

33661160/503    600 100 60,00 

33691176/586    134,52 120 16,14 

33621772/501    2200,1 500 1 100,05 

33691176/587    1680 200 336,00 

33651190/501    120000 1 120,00 

33651223/501    4059 20 81,18 

33651199/501    8500 100 850,00 

33631260/501    500 200 100,00 

33691176/588    140000 30 4 200,00 

33651112/501    1449 550 796,95 

33651114/501    112,86 2000 225,72 

33691141/503    1320 10000 13 200,00 

33621360/505    1200 1200 1 440,00 

33621360/506    10,75 300 3,23 

33621360/507    1266 20 25,32 

33691176    750 90 67,50 

33691176    2250 300 675,00 

33611470/505    1200 12000 14 400,00 

33691176/589    5900 10000 59 000,00 

              

33691176    1785,2 20 35,70 

33691176    720 30 21,60 

33691176    1584 60 95,04 

33691176    23,3 300 6,99 

33691176    311,1 280 87,11 

           0,00 

33621641/505    6 150000 900,00 

33621641/506 

 

  3200 100 320,00 

33621641/507    5000 200 1 000,00 

33621641/508 

 

  29700 50 1 485,00 

33621641/509 
 

             
  2138,4 400 855,36 

33621641/510    23000 100 2 300,00 

33621641/515    43000 60 2 580,00 



33621641/516 

 

  6580 1500 9 870,00 

33621641/517 
 

  2530 1500 3 795,00 

           0,00 

33691159/501    3860,98 2500 9 652,45 

33191320/507    26000 12 312,00 

33111500/504    9 2000 18,00 

33111500/505    4,08 5000 20,40 

33111500/506    4,2 6000 25,20 

33141211/693    150 30000 4 500,00 

33141410/501    51,5 35000 1 802,50 

33141118/502    17 10000 170,00 

33141118/503    29 10000 290,00 

33141118/507    10,1 15000 151,50 

33141144/506    4,45 3000 13,35 

33141144/507 
quincke tip 

  312,5 80 25,00 

33141144/508 
point 

  416,7 600 250,02 

33141144/509 
point 

  250 60 15,00 

33191520/502 -    77,1 3000 231,30 

33141205/501    450 3000 1 350,00 

33141201/501    4,5 60000 270,00 

33141115/501    150 8000 1 200,00 

33141133/503    139,6 12000 1 675,20 

33141110/501    222,3 1800 400,14 

33141219/501    5,6 15000 84,00 

33141211/694    138,4 3000 415,20 

33141136/540 
 

  22,2 6000 133,20 

33141205/502    297 3000 891,00 

33141155/502    1666,7 300 500,01 

33141202/506    20,91 50000 1 045,50 

31651200/505    852 500 426,00 

31651200/511    230,4 200 46,08 

31651200/512    1800 60 108,00 

31651200/513    3000 50 150,00 

31651200/514    245,2 700 171,64 

33141205/503    202,95 2000 405,90 

33141205/504    999 300 299,70 

33171500/501    3700 80 296,00 

33141133/504    305,55 8000 2 444,40 

33141133/506    69,3 12000 831,60 

33151270/501    15840 50 792,00 

33141140/501    14 12000 168,00 

39518300/501    1300 2000 2 600,00 

39221420/503    55 1500 82,50 

33141211/695    34648,8 120 4 157,86 

33141211/696    77 12000 924,00 

33141136/541    22,58 3000 67,74 

33141136/542    21,64 30000 649,20 

33141136/543    22,64 3000 67,92 

33141136/544    19,64 30000 589,20 

33141136/545    240 50 12,00 

33141136/546    58 500 29,00 

33141136/547    58 500 29,00 

33141136/548    155 3000 465,00 

33141136/549    7224,7 150 1 083,71 

30199250/503    37,08 1000 37,08 

30199250/504    32,4 3000 97,20 



33141300/504    9 700000 6 300,00 

33141300/505    79 50000 3 950,00 

33141122/503    1600 300 480,00 

33141211/697    86,45 15000 1 296,75 

33141142/503    7,66 60000 459,60 

33141142/504    12,88 60000 772,80 

33141142/505    8,8 35000 308,00 

33141142/506    6,78 120000 813,60 

33141142/507    18,73 25000 468,25 

33141142/508    65 1000 65,00 

33141157/501    18 7500 135,00 

38411200/501    1080 150 162,00 

39518300/502    49,4 10000 494,00 

33141111/512    3,564 50000 178,20 

39518300/506    1397,7 4000 5 590,80 

33141160/501    185 1200 222,00 

33111140/502    2500 400 1 000,00 

33141111/513    99 15000 1 485,00 

18311190/501    127 12000 1 524,00 

18311190/502    730,2 7000 5 111,40 

33141128/503    10,26 25000 256,50 

33141128/504    15 5000 75,00 

33191310/529     12,84 30000 385,20 

33191310/530    31,85 30000 955,50 

33191310/531    20,5 30000 615,00 

33191310/534    12,75 20000 255,00 

33191310/533    25 3000 75,00 

33141100/503    169,44 2500 423,60 

33141205/505    90 5000 450,00 

33191510/505    26,92 70000 1 884,40 

33771200/509    1897,5 400 759,00 

33141142/509    99 8000 792,00 

33141211/698    6500 30 195,00 

33141211/699    3000 50 150,00 

33141211/713    1600 2000 3 200,00 

33141142/510    85 6000 510,00 

33141211/720    240 500 120,00 

33141211/723    50 1000 50,00 

33141157/502    99 15000 1 485,00 

33151220/501    180 400 72,00 

33141211/782    1000 10 10,00 

33141211/789    3500 5 17,50 

33141211/790 
 

  3000 20 60,00 

33141211/791 
 

  3200 20 64,00 

33141211/792 
 

  2800 20 56,00 

33141211/793 
 

  2499,75 20 50,00 

33141211/794 
 

  2499,75 20 50,00 

33141211/795 
 

  2499,75 20 50,00 

33141211/796 
 

  2499,75 20 50,00 

33141211/797 
 

  2499,75 20 50,00 

33141211/798    4,7 10000 47,00 

33141211/799    1,6 12000 19,20 

38431720/505    1,3 30000 39,00 

38431720/506    0,5 30000 15,00 

33191310/535    150 4000 600,00 

33141211/800    4850 600 2 910,00 

33141121/517    1358,4 360 489,02 



33141121/518    2475 360 891,00 

33141121/519    2475 360 891,00 

33141121/520    2475 108 267,30 

33141121/521    2475 240 594,00 

33141121/522    939,9 108 101,51 

33141121/523    1305 1800 2 349,00 

33141121/524    1156,5 1800 2 081,70 

33141121/525    1683 1800 3 029,40 

33141121/526    1682,97 540 908,80 

33141121/527    1533,4 240 368,02 

33141121/528    1683 240 403,92 

33141121/529    1683 240 403,92 

33141121/530    1682,5 120 201,90 

33141121/531    770 150 115,50 

33141121/532    1677,8 90 151,00 

33141121/533    2305,6 360 830,02 

33141121/534    1000 240 240,00 

33141121/535    1000 108 108,00 

33141121/536 
 

  370 3000 1 110,00 

33141121/537    525 1500 787,50 

33141121/540    652,7 600 391,62 

33141211/801    2000 100 200,00 

33141211/802    6000 12 72,00 

33141211/803    13000 20 260,00 

33141211/804 -    7920 5 39,60 

33141211/805    44550 100 4 455,00 

33141211/806    44550 10 445,50 

33141211/807    24750 10 247,50 

33141211/808    14850 4 59,40 

33141211/809    148500 2 297,00 

33141211/810    12375 2 24,75 

33131150/502    3500 10 35,00 

33161140/503    1320000 1 1 320,00 

33141110/502    36,8 15000 552,00 

33141211/811    444,2 120 53,30 

33141112/501    187,4 500 93,70 

33141112/502    290 600 174,00 

33141112/503    600 600 360,00 

33711490/501    150 3000 450,00 

33141144/516 
 

  4500 30 135,00 

33771200/510    1,1 30000 33,00 

33141211/812    24000 5 120,00 

33141211/813    533,3 150 80,00 

33141211/814 
 

 
  105000 1 105,00 

33141211/815    15192 50 759,60 

33141211/816    10000 8,00 80,00 

33141211/817    1800 100 180,00 

33141211/818    2337,5 90 210,38 

33141211/825    70125 3 210,38 

33141211/820    120000 1 120,00 

33141211/821 
 

  120000 1 120,00 

33161190/501    1188 100 118,80 

33141211/822     29540 60 1 772,40 

33141235/503    400 500 200,00 

42121420/504    1800 150 270,00 

42121420/505    1100 150 165,00 

33141211/823    160 3000 480,00 

33161260/503    25000 30 750,00 

33161260/504    31960 30 958,80 

33161260/505    24000 40 960,00 

33141202/509    234960 1 234,96 



33141142/511    6000 50 300,00 

33141211/824    8999,95 60 540,00 

33141201    10 60000 600,00 

           0,00 

33141211/826    78000 30 * 

33141136/550    105000 20 * 

33141137/515    32000 500 * 

33141137/516    35000 500 * 

33141137/517    35000 500 * 

33141216/589    19800 300 * 

33141216/590    19800 30 * 

33141216/591    19800 100 * 

33141216/592    5500 2500 * 

33141216/593    35000 30 * 

33141216/594    35000 30 * 

 
33141216/595 

 

   69500 10 * 

33141216/596    69500 10 * 

33141216/597    69500 10 * 

33141216/598    35000 20 * 

33141216/599    35000 10 * 

33141216/600    33000 100 * 

33141216/601    34500 10 * 

33141216/602    33000 100 * 

33181390/532    600000 2 * 

33181390/533    102000 100 * 

33181390/534    103000 100 * 

33141211/827    10900 400 * 

33141211/828    10900 2000 * 

33141211/829    6500 2000 * 

33141136/551    7300 1200 * 

33141136/552    9000 2000 * 

33141136/553 
 

  28000 150 * 

33141136/554 
 

  29500 100 * 

33141136/555 
 

  29500 100 * 

33141211/830 
 

  19000 15 * 

33141136/556    160000 2 * 

33121170/501    15500 200 * 

33141211/831 
 

  31000 600 * 

33141136/557    130000 10 * 

33181390/535    145000 20 * 

33141211/832    10500 2000 * 

33141211/833    200 2000 * 

33141202/510    50 7000 * 

33141142/512 
 

  70 500 * 

33141142/513 
  

  80 500 * 

33141142/517 
 

  100 500 * 

33141111/514    4500 25 * 

33141111/515    1000 25 * 

33141111/516    500 50 * 

33141202/511    1100 50 * 

33141211/834 -    4500 50 * 

33181390/536    220000 15 * 

33141216/603    21000 300 * 

33141137/518    220000 5 * 

33141216/604 -    7500 100 * 
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33141216/605 -    24000 300 * 

33141216/606 
 

  10000 30 * 

33141136/558    110000 10 * 

33181200 
 

  680000 1 * 

33181200/513 
 

  810000 30 * 

33181200/514 
 

  460000 10 * 

33141211/835 
 

  2400000 5 * 

33141211/836    1600000 3 * 

33141136/559    797000 7 * 

33141136/601    170000 5 * 

33141137/520 
 

  468000 5 * 

33141144/517    160550 7 * 

33141144/518    95000 7 * 

33121170/502    690000 7 * 

33141134/507    1400 20 * 

33141134/508    1600 20 * 

33181200/516    30000 5 * 

33121170/503 
-

 
  450000 10 * 

33181200/517 
 

  750 25 * 

33141211/837 -

 

  2300000 4 * 

33181200/518 
 

  1600000 3 * 

33181180/527    31000 20 * 

33181180/528    39000 20 * 

33181180/529    33000 100 * 

33181180/530    31000 100 * 

33181180/531    44000 20 * 

33181180/532    41000 20 * 

33121170/504    5500 30 * 

33141136/572    26500 70 * 

33141136/597    7900 70 * 

33141136/598    35000 150 * 

33141136/599    35000 150 * 

33141216/607    35000 100 * 

33181390/537 -    600000 2 * 

33141211/838    500 200 * 

33141211/839    800 300 * 

33141136/600    34000 20 * 

33141216/608    49500 10 * 

33141216/609    49500 10 * 

33141216/610    69500 10 * 

33141216/611    69500 5 * 

33141216/612    69500 5 * 

33141216/613    45000 5 * 

33141216/614    9200 50 * 

33141216/615    5800 30 * 

33121170/505    6200 50 * 

33121170/506    10000 100 * 

33121170/507    10500 1000 * 

33121170/508    200 300 * 

33121170/509    10000 50 * 

33141211/840 -    530000 10 * 

33181390/538    800000 2 * 

33141137/521    32000 5 * 

33141137/522    32000 5 * 



33141137/523    220000 5 * 

33181180/533    12000 50 * 

33141137/524    120000 5 * 

33121170/510    680000 20 * 

33121170/511 -    2700000 7 * 

33141137/525 
Magic Touch SCB- 

 
  130000 5 * 

33181390/539    85000 150 * 

33141211/841    78000 30 * 

33141137/526    9000 1000 * 

33181180/534 
 

  27000 500 * 

33141137/527     18000 100 * 

33141137/528    29500 500 * 

33121170/512 
 

  10900 50 * 

33181180/535    12000 700 * 

33181180/536    23000 20 * 

33141211/842    6500 1500 * 

33181180    12000 60 * 

33181180 -16   45000 20 * 

33181180 
-FLO 

  125000 20 * 

33181180 
 

  24000 20 * 

33181180 
 

  50000 20 * 

33181180 
0.035'' 

 
  50000 20 * 

33181180    280000 20 * 

33181180 
-

18 
  170000 20 * 

33181180 
-

35 
  170000 20 * 

33181180 
 

  325000 20 * 

33181180 
 

 
  236000 10 * 

33121170/513 

- - 

 

  15840 2500 39 600,00 

33141216/616    29000 1000 29 000,00 

33181390/540    88000 500 44 000,00 

33181390/541    100000 300 30 000,00 

33141136/602 
 

  28000 1000 28 000,00 

33121170/514 
-

 
  2100000 28 58 800,00 

33121170/515 

 

  2700000 10 27 000,00 

33121170/516 

-

 

INLEXA 3 DR-T DF-1/(DF-4) 

  3650000 20 73 000,00 

33121170/517 -

 

  2950000 20 59 000,00 

33181390/542    90000 300 27 000,00 

33181390/543    105000 300 31 500,00 

33181180/537    7300 4000 29 200,00 

33181180/538 
 

  17800 2500 44 500,00 

33181390/544    19000 2000 38 000,00 

33181390/545    295013 1500 442 519,50 



33181390/546    29500 2000 59 000,00 

             

33141183/504    25000 20 500 000,00 

33141183/505    20000 2 40 000,00 

33181340/505    230000 10 2 300 000,00 

33181340/506 
22/11/11 

  325000 10 3 250 000,00 

33181180/539 

 

  32000 20 640 000,00 

33141216/618    20000 20 400 000,00 

33141216/621    29000 10 290 000,00 

33141216/622    20000 10 200 000,00 

33141216/623    20000 10 200 000,00 

33181180/540    280000 1 280 000,00 

33141216/626 
 

  25000 20 500 000,00 

33141136/603 
 

  25000 18 450 000,00 

33141136/605    53000 100 5 300 000,00 

33141136/606 
 

  45000 46 2 070 000,00 

33121170/518 
 

  10000 20 200 000,00 

33141136/607 
 

  29000 10 290 000,00 

33141136/608    10000 50 500 000,00 

33121170/521 
 

  1000 10 10 000,00 

33141136/610    20000 20 400 000,00 

33141136/611    20000 20 400 000,00 

33141216/629    15000 10 150 000,00 

33141216/630    15000 10 150 000,00 

33141216/631    23000 20 460 000,00 

33141216/632    23000 5 115 000,00 

33121170/522    20000 20 400 000,00 

33121170/523    10000 30 300 000,00 

33121170/524 
 

  230000 30 6 900 000,00 

33181340/507 
 

  250000 84 21 000 000,00 

33181340/508    250000 50 12 500 000,00 

33121170/525    130000 20 2 600 000,00 

33141121/543    1800 48 86 400,00 

33141121/544    1800 120 216 000,00 

33141121/545    1800 120 216 000,00 

33141121/546    1800 72 129 600,00 

33141121/547    1800 72 129 600,00 

           0,00 

33141224/502    22460 1 22,46 

33141224/503    23850 1 23,85 

33141224/504 
 

  27080 1 27,08 

33141224/505 
 

  22030 1 22,03 

33141224/506 
 

  23100 1 23,10 

33141224/507 
 

  37200 1 37,20 

33141224/508 
 

  37020 1 37,02 

33141224/509 
 

  23040 1 23,04 

33141224/510 
 

  23040 1 23,04 



33141128/505    29600 1 29,60 

33141224/511    230000 1 230,00 

33141224/512    240000 1 240,00 

33141224/513    260000 1 260,00 

33141129/501    2178000 1 2 178,00 

33141129/502    118800 2 237,60 

33141224/514 
 

  110000 1 110,00 

           0,00 

33181120/501    7320000 1 * 

33181280    500000 1 500000 

33141174 

 Samsung 

 
  980000 1 

980000 

33141174    1300000 1 1300000 

33121220    30000 6 180000 

33121190    380000 2 760000 

33181190    1350000 1 1350000 

33191490    360000 12 4320000 

30237490    440000 3 1320000 

33141174    290000 1 290000 

33191560    5000000 1 5000000 

33141144    12000 10 120000 

33141174    19000 5 95000 

33191350 

 

 
  380000 1 

380000 

33191260  
  20000 4 

80000 

42931100    1700000 1 1700000 

             

33141212/1    3000 500 1 500,00 

33141212/2    1900 100 190,00 

33141211/1    7000 100 700,00 

33141211/2    7000 100 700,00 

33141212/3    2500 400 1 000,00 

33141212/4    6200 1500 9 300,00 

33141212/5    6500 1500 9 750,00 

33141155/1    7000 200 1 400,00 

33141155/2    7000 700 4 900,00 

33141155/3    7000 400 2 800,00 

33141155/4    7000 100 700,00 

33141155/5    5000 200 1 000,00 

33141121/1 -0 neylon   3800 200 760,00 

33141121/2 -    6000 200 1 200,00 

33141121/3 -    6000 150 900,00 

33121160/1    18000 100 1 800,00 

33121160/2    30000 50 1 500,00 

33121160/3    5000 100 500,00 

33141211/3 
80*100 

  1200 5000 6 000,00 

33141212/6    3500 1000 3 500,00 

33141212/7 C3F8   98000 50 4 900,00 

33141212/8    99000 50 4 950,00 

33121160/4    23000 300 6 900,00 

33141212/9    6200 500 3 100,00 

33121160/5    130000 40 5 200,00 

33121160/6    340000 40 13 600,00 

33121160/7    12000 150 1 800,00 

33141212/9 
 

  98000 50 4 900,00 

33121160/8    30000 10 300,00 

33121160/9    60000 6 360,00 

33121160/10    15000 15 225,00 

33121160/11 Lomb   Stellaris PC Elite-

 

  135000 10 1 350,00 



33141211/4    69000 10 690,00 

33141212/11     11000 50 550,00 

33141212/12    12000 400 4 800,00 

33121160/12  Iris Retractors (Pack of 5)    15000 20 300,00 

33121160/13    75000 20 1 500,00 

33121160/14    100000 10 1 000,00 

33121160/15    40000 80 3 200,00 

33141211/5    69000 200 13 800,00 

33141211/6    115000 100 11 500,00 

33141129/1    7000 300 2 100,00 

33141211/7 
 

  90000 12 1 080,00 

33121160/16 
 

  68000 12 816,00 

33141211/8    27000 15 405,00 

33141121/4    3800 50 190,00 

33141121/5    2800 50 140,00 

33141121/6 -    5700 50 285,00 

33691176/1    275000 20 5 500,00 

33731120/1 

 

  50000 100 5 000,00 

33731120/2 
 

  100000 100 10 000,00 

33121160/17 - -line) VRL110   98000 50 4 900,00 

33121160/18    98000 20 1 960,00 

33121160/19    98000 50 4 900,00 

33121160/20 
 

  3850000 
1 

3 850,00 

33731120/3    50000 700 35 000,00 

33731120/7    50000 700 35 000,00 

33731120/4    49000 800 39 200,00 

33731120/5 

 

  300 100000 30 000,00 

33731120/6    100000 400 40 000,00 

33121160/21 BIFLEX  677ADY/ AD      100000 300 30 000,00 

         0,00 

33691162/721 
-

 
 

 
617670 2 1 235,34 

33691162/722 -   
 

71730 1 71,73 

33691162/723 -   
 

109710 1 109,71 

33211270/504 
 

 
 

19530 2 39,06 

33211120/507 
 

 
 

14760 7 103,32 

33211130/508 
 

 
 

14400 8 115,20 

33211180/508 
 

 
 

14400 3 43,20 

33691162/724 
 

 
 

12780 1 12,78 

33211140/507 
Cobas 

 
 

 
19890 3 59,67 

33211140/508 
 

 
 

9450 3 28,35 

33211410/509 

 

 
 

16110 3 48,33 

33211420/504 
 

 
 

15660 3 46,98 



33211150/505 
 

 
 

16470 5 82,35 

33211160/507 
 

 
 

13950 8 111,60 

33691162/725 
-

 
 

 
11880 2 23,76 

33691162/726 
 

 
 

11970 2 23,94 

33211430/503 
 

 
 

38430 2 76,86 

33211450/505 
 

 
 

16560 2 33,12 

33211270/505 
Cobas c111 C-

 
 

 
90720 2 181,44 

33211170/505 
 

 
 

45630 1 45,63 

33211300/504 
 

 
 

31230 1 31,23 

33211340/504 
 

 
 

115380 1 115,38 

33211340/505 

 

 
 

26370 1 26,37 

33211340/506 

CFAS HbA1c 

 
 

70110 1 70,11 

33691162/727 
norm 

 
 

0 1 0,00 

33691162/728 
 

 
 

13860 1 13,86 

33691162/729 
Cobas 

 
 

 
64890 1 64,89 

33691162/730   
 

15930 1 15,93 

33691162/731 
 

 
 

28620 1 28,62 

33211130/509 
Cobas - 

 
 

 
30960 4 123,84 

33211130/510 
- 

 
 

 
37530 2 75,06 

33691162/732   
 

13140 1 13,14 

33691162/733 
 

 
 

31230 2 62,46 

33691162/734 
 

 
 

6804 2 13,61 

33691162/735 
 

 
 

6804 2 13,61 

33691162/736 
 

 
 

12690 5 63,45 

33691162/737 

 

 
 

18810 1 18,81 

33691162/738 
Cobas 

(NAOH-D) 
 

 
18180 10 181,80 

33691162/739 
 

 
 

32400 1 32,40 

33691162/740 
 

 
 

6030 4 24,12 

33141211/649 
 

 
 

57420 7 401,94 

33141211/650 
 

  891 5 4,46 

33141211/651    30960 5 154,80 

33141211/652   
 

179000 2 358,00 



33141211/653    54000 3 162,00 

33211120/508 
-

 
 

 
13140 50 657,00 

33211270/506 
-  

 
 

3420 15 51,30 

33211450/506 
-

 
 

 
4590 30 137,70 

33211140/509 
    

 -  
 

 
4950 110 544,50 

33211140/510 
     

-  
 

 
6840 81 554,04 

33211150/506 
-

 
 

 
9270 55 509,85 

33211160/508 
-

 
 

 
6300 40 252,00 

33211130/511 
-

 
 

 
7920 55 435,60 

33211420/505 

-  

 
 

7560 50 378,00 

33211410/510 

-  

 
 

7560 50 378,00 

33691162/741 
-  

 
 

11880 2 23,76 

33211180/509 
-  

 
 

4590 35 160,65 

33211170/506 
   -

 
 

 
23760 17 403,92 

33211270/507 
  C-   

 -  
 

 
42210 30 1 266,30 

33691162/742 
-  

 
 

6300 15 94,50 

33211430/504 
- -

 
 

 
22950 8 183,60 

33691162/743     -   
 

6930 10 69,30 

33691162/744 
     

  -  
 

 
50670 35 1 773,45 

33211300/505 
-

 
 

 
10980 5 54,90 

33691162/745 
-

311 
 

 
20250 3 60,75 

33691162/746 
-

c311 
 

 
10890 4 43,56 

33691162/747 -   
 

18090 15 271,35 

33691162/748 
-

-  
 

 
11880 15 178,20 

33691162/749 
-

 
 

 
9000 2 18,00 

33691162/750 
     

  -  
 

 
30780 21 646,38 

33211240/504 
    

     
 

 
25470 15 382,05 

33691162/751 
   -  

 -  
 

 
49140 15 737,10 

33141211/654   Cell Set cobas C311  
 

476280 6 2 857,68 

33141211/655 

PAC 3x1ML 

 
 

35460 3 106,38 

33691162/752   NaOH-D  
 

4140 40 165,60 

33691162/753   
 

10350 10 103,50 



33691162/754 c311 ECO D EcoTergent  
 

23040 55 1 267,20 

33691162/755   
 

6930 3 20,79 

33211160/509 
  cobas c311 

 
 

16470 2 32,94 

33211160/510 
CKMB/ -

  cobasc 311 
 

 
17190 2 34,38 

33691162/756 
C.f.a.s. CK-MB/ CK-

cobas c311 
 

 
17190 1 17,19 

33691162/757 
Solution 

 
 

31950 8 255,60 

33691162/758   NaOHD/   2 x 1.8 ml  
 

15750 30 472,50 

33691162/759   
 

27540 3 82,62 

33141211/656 
ASSY 12V/50W 

 
 

258000 8 2 064,00 

33691162/760 
 

 
 

38250 3 114,75 

33691162/761 
   RF 

 
 

54000 2 108,00 

33211340/507 

HBA1c, cobas c311  

 

 
 

40230 18 724,14 

33691162/762 
Hemolyzing Reagent, cobas c311 

 
 

 
26000 10 260,00 

33691162/763 
PreciControl HbA1c norm, c311, HbA1c, 

 
 

 
93800 2 187,60 

33691162/764 
PreciControl HbA1c path, c311, HbA1c, 

 
 

 
93800 2 187,60 

33691162/765 -   
 

39600 7 277,20 

33691162/766   
 

66000 20 1 320,00 

33671135/503 
 

 
 

36000 3 108,00 

33691162/767 STA-LIATEST ® D-DI PLUS  
 

567000 10 5 670,00 

33691162/768 STA-LIATEST control  
 

200000 3 600,00 

33211310/502 
 

 
 

72000 40 2 880,00 

33211460/502   
 

165000 30 4 950,00 

33691162/769 -   
 

114000 5 570,00 

33691162/770   
 

84000 18 1 512,00 

33141211/657   
 

810000 17 13 770,00 

33691162/771 STA-Mini REDUCER  
 

114000 3 342,00 

33691162/772 STA-Maxi REDUCER  
 

102000 3 306,00 

33691162/773 MICROCUPS STA  
 

114000 5 570,00 

33691162/774 STA PTT AUTOMATE 5  
 

114000 15 1 710,00 

33691162/775 
Glycol 

 
 

39600 4 158,40 

33691162/776   
 

54000 1 54,00 

33211310/503 
 

 
 

24000 2 48,00 



33691162/777 

 

 
 

108000 1 108,00 

33141211/658   
 

48000 4 192,00 

33141211/659 -   
 

110000 1 110,00 

33141211/660    54000 1 54,00 

33691162/778 eI 1 Cartridge 600   240000 30 7 200,00 

33691162/779 eI 1 Cartridge 150   180000 5 900,00 

33691162/780 eI 1 QC-    60000 1 60,00 

33691162/781 eI 1 QC-    60000 1 60,00 

33691162/782 eI 1 QC-    60000 1 60,00 

33141211/661    594 10 5,94 

33691162/783 CELLPACK-DCL   42600 90 3 834,00 

33691162/784 SULFOLYSER   120240 5 601,20 

33691162/785 LYSERCELL WNR   28080 13 365,04 

33691162/786 FLUOROCELL WNR   90240 12 1 082,88 

33691162/787 LYSERCELL WDF   140280 13 1 823,64 

33691162/788    61320 1 61,32 

33691162/789    61320 1 61,32 

33691162/790    61320 1 61,32 

33691162/791 FLUOROCELL WDF   450960 18 8 117,28 

33691162/792 CELLCLEAN 50ML   42600 20 852,00 

           

33211390/501 
-  

  49860 2 99,72 

33211390/502 
 

  24210 1 24,21 

33691162/793 
-  

  94770 3 284,31 

33691162/794 
 

  25470 2 50,94 

33691162/795 
   D II  

  29610 4 118,44 

33691162/796 
 

  54900 4 219,60 

33691162/797 -

 

  173880 8 1 391,04 

33691162/798 
Cobas 

-  
  32130 8 257,04 

33691162/799    24210 4 96,84 

33691162/800    24210 2 48,42 

33691162/801 
Cobas 

-  
  71730 3 215,19 

33211320/503 

-  

  34110 80 2 728,80 

33211320/504 
Cobas 

 
  40050 3 120,15 

33691162/802 
Cobas e 411 Anti-

-  
  112500 80 9 000,00 

33691162/803 
-

HCV 
  111330 3 333,99 

33211470/506 -

 

  106290 90 9 566,10 

33211470/508 
 

  23220 5 116,10 

33211470/509 
Cobas 

 
  19530 4 78,12 

33211370/505 
-  

  34560 6 207,36 



33211370/506 
 

  24930 3 74,79 

33691162/804 
 

  24210 2 48,42 

33691162/805 
 

  54090 2 108,18 

33691162/806 

Cobas 

 

  21780 3 65,34 

33691162/807 
-

che Diagnostics 

  35190 4 140,76 

33691162/808 
Cobas e 

 
  24210 3 72,63 

33691162/809 

-  

  56070 4 224,28 

33691162/810 
Cobas 

-  
  55260 2 110,52 

33691162/811    24210 2 48,42 

33211370/507 
 

  54090 2 108,18 

33211370/508 
 

  24210 2 48,42 

33691162/812 
 

  24120 3 72,36 

33691162/813 
-  

  34470 6 206,82 

33691162/814 
Diagnostica 

  24210 4 96,84 

33691162/815 
 

  37980 10 379,80 

33691162/816 
 

  19350 4 77,40 

33691162/817 
 

  21240 12 254,88 

33691162/818 
Cobas e 411 Elecsys PIVKA-

-  
  392400 1 392,40 

33691162/819 -    182430 1 182,43 

33691162/820    322900 1 322,90 

33691162/821 
-  

  515000 6 3 090,00 

33691162/822    26460 3 79,38 

33691162/823 
Cobas e 411   -  

  -  
  62460 4 249,84 

33691162/824 
-

 
  24210 3 72,63 

33691162/825 

 

  24210 2 48,42 

33691162/826 
-  

  40200 3 120,60 

33691162/827 
 

  73620 2 147,24 

33691162/828 

-CCP,  

-  

  234400 2 468,80 

33691162/829    75960 2 151,92 

33691162/854 
Ab-  

  63360 3 190,08 

33691162/831    4050 20 81,00 

33141211/662 Cobas    37170 15 557,55 

33141211/663    37080 30 1 112,40 

33691162/832    19710 75 1 478,25 

33691162/833    19710 75 1 478,25 



33141211/664    42120 5 210,60 

33691162/834 
   

  23220 5 116,10 

33691162/835    54900 3 164,70 

33691162/836 Cobas e 411ISE Cleaning Solution   15750 2 31,50 

33691162/837    40500 2 81,00 

33691162/838 
 

  21000 4 84,00 

33691162/841 Test Card 2000   240000 18 4 320,00 

33691162/842 Seditrol   120000 2 240,00 

33691162/843 iWash   90000 13 1 170,00 

33691162/844 iWaste container   96000 1 96,00 

38591200/501 

cobas 

  

 LC281  

    

   

  72000 3 216,00 

38591200/502 

  

 LC212  

    

   

  180000 3 540,00 

33141211/665 

  

 

  240000 3 720,00 

33141211/666 

  

 LC136  

   

 

  144000 2 288,00 

33141211/667 

  

 LC143  

    

   

  480000 2 960,00 

33141211/668 

  

 LC105  

    

   

  96000 1 96,00 

33141211/669 

cobas 

  

 CT3   

    

   

  45000 1 45,00 

33141211/670 
 

  130400 2 260,80 

33141211/671 
 

  258000 2 516,00 

33141211/672 
 

  322600 2 645,20 

33141211/673 
 

  156600 2 313,20 

33141211/674 
 

  135800 2 271,60 

33141211/675 
(SCON) 

  55900 2 111,80 

33141211/676 
 

  118400 2 236,80 

33141211/677 
 

  121900 2 243,80 

33141211/678 
Cl-  

  113800 2 227,60 



33141211/679 
 

 
 

64200 7 449,40 

33141211/680 
 

  168800 16 2 700,80 

33141211/681 

COMBITROL PLUS B, Level 1 

 
 

71100 1 71,10 

33141211/682 

COMBITROL PLUS B, Level 2 

 
 

71100 1 71,10 

33141211/683 

COMBITROL PLUS B, Level 3 

 
 

71100 1 71,10 

33141211/684 
 

  14800 2 29,60 

33141211/685 
PRINTER OMNI/b 221 1pc 

  5940 8 47,52 

33141211/686 ADAPTERS FOR SAMPLE CONTAINERS  150 

 

 
 

43700 1 43,70 

33141211/687 
 

 
 

32600 1 32,60 

33141211/688   
 

105900 1 105,90 

33691162/845 

-  

  595000 1 595,00 

33691162/846 
STA-  

  16800 6 100,80 

33691162/847 
 

  17700 2 35,40 

33691162/848 
 

  72100 2 144,20 

33691162/849    12000 200 2 400,00 

33691162/850    18000 14 252,00 

33191310/511 

 

  24 20000 480,00 

33691162/851    126600 40 5 064,00 

33691162/852 -   
 

48000 1 48,00 

33691162/853 -   
 

48000 1 48,00 

           

33141212/538    2970 10 29,70 

33211220/502    1329,78 250 332,45 

33211220/503    801,78 250 200,45 

33211220/504    801,78 250 200,45 

33211220/505    2637,78 200 527,56 

33211220/506    1299,78 250 324,95 

33691162/855    102 20000 2 040,00 

33211321/501 

 

  80 15000 1 200,00 

33211280/502    6300 2 12,60 

33691162/856 
 

  9120 5 45,60 

33691162/857    4080 3 12,24 

33691162/858 
  

 
  35000 2 70,00 

33211230/505    150 15000 2 250,00 

33211320/505 

 

  72 15000 1 080,00 

33211150/507 -    30 3000 90,00 

33691162/859    180 200 36,00 



33691134/501    3000 1 3,00 

33191310/512    13,3 30000 399,00 

33191317/502    31,05 10000 310,50 

33141211/689    4800 2 9,60 

33191310/513 

  K2EDTA  

   

  

  76 5000 380,00 

33191310/514 
MiniCollect® TUBE 0.25 / 0.5 ml K2E K2EDTA 

lavender cap 
  4500 2 9,00 

33191310/515 
MiniCollect® TUBE 1 ml 9NC Coagulation 

sodium citrate 3.2% 
  7500 2 15,00 

38651320/502 
MiniCollect® TUBE 0.5/0.8 ml CAT Serum Sep 

Clot Activator 
  7500 2 15,00 

33191310/516    40 15000 600,00 

33191317/503    29,64 6000 177,84 

33191310/517 
 

  16,32 5000 81,60 

33141211/690    27,42 1000 27,42 

33191310/518 
 

  66,6667 3000 200,00 

33141211/691 
N100 

  45,65 2000 91,30 

33141211/692 
N100 

  19 1000 19,00 

33191310/527 
 

  7,74 2000 15,48 

33691162/860    0 1 0,00 

33691162/861 
 

  36894 1 36,89 

33651321/501 
 

  1700 10 17,00 

33691176/590 
 

  0 3 0,00 

33691176/591 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33651118/505 
 

  1700 50 85,00 

33651140/503 
30, N50 

  1700 8 13,60 

33691176/592 
 

  1700 2 3,40 

33651122/501 
10, N50 

  10000 10 100,00 

33651143/505 
 

  1700 15 25,50 

33651128/503 
 

  1700 4 6,80 

33691176/593 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/594 
 

  1700 10 17,00 

33651111/505 
 

  1700 50 85,00 

33651126/507 
 

  1700 10 17,00 

33651163/504 
 

  1700 10 17,00 

33671124/502 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33651319/502 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/595 
 

  1700 6 10,20 

33651136/502 
  N50 

  1700 5 8,50 



33651318/502 
10, N50 

  1700 10 17,00 

33651137/502 
 

  1700 20 34,00 

33651248/501 
 

  1700 1 1,70 

33631170/507 
 

  1700 10 17,00 

33651138/502 
 

  1700 50 85,00 

33651139/502 
 

  1700 50 85,00 

33691176/596 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33651111/506 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33651124/503 

 

  1700 5 8,50 

33651261/503 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33651127/501 
 

  1700 50 85,00 

33691176/597 

N50,  

  1700 30 51,00 

33691176/598 
 

  1700 50 85,00 

33691176/599 
 

  1700 3 5,10 

33651131/501 
-  

  1700 25 42,50 

33651150/504 
 

  1700 15 25,50 

33691176/600 
 

  1700 1 1,70 

33651117/502 
5,  N50 

  1700 5 8,50 

33651148/502 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33631100/503 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33651151/502 
 

  1700 10 17,00 

33691176/601 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/602 
 

  1700 30 51,00 

33691176/603 
 

  1700 6 10,20 

33691112/504 
 

  1700 8 13,60 

33651123/502 
 

  1700 50 85,00 

33651146/502 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/604 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/605 
 

  1700 3 5,10 

33651149/502 
NY 100 IU NR ,  N50 

  1700 20 34,00 

33651142/501 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/623 
 

  1700 7 11,90 



33691176/624 
 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/625 

µg N50,  

  1700 3 5,10 

33651144/502 ne NI 30 µg 

N50,  

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/626 

µg N50,  

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/627 
 

  1700 1 1,70 

33651144/503 

N50, 9209 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691176/628 

µg N50, 9242 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691163/514 -    39000 3 117,00 

33691163/515    12000 10 120,00 

33671120/503 
 

  1700 6 10,20 

33671120/504 
 

  1700 8 13,60 

33651125/504 
 

  1700 25 42,50 

33691163/516 
500g,  

  48000 1 48,00 

33691163/517 
Agar  

  84000 2 168,00 

33691163/518 
Citrate Agar 100g 

  15000 1 15,00 

33631200/503 
 

  1700 7 11,90 

33651134/509    

N50 

  1700 50 85,00 

33691162/862 V+X -    15000 1 15,00 

33691162/863 V-    15000 1 15,00 

33691163/519 
agar  

  15000 1 15,00 

33691163/520 
BARTLEY AGAR BASE  

  12000 1 12,00 

33691162/864    15000 1 15,00 

33691162/865 UTI chromid agar base    190000 1 190,00 

33691163/521    59000 2 118,00 

33691162/866 - -Anaero   20400 5 102,00 

33191310/528 
N100  

  21,768 5000 108,84 

33691162/867 
Strepto B 

  89000 1 89,00 

33691162/868 
Peptone 

  80000 1 80,00 

33691162/869    15000 1 15,00 

33691872/514    65000 1 65,00 

33141212/539    70000 1 70,00 

33691162/870 
- -Aerobic 

Culturing 
  25000 8 200,00 

33141212/540    38000 1 38,00 

33141212/541 
5 N50 

  1700 5 8,50 

33691162/871    35000 1 35,00 

              

33691162     720 500 360,00 

33691162 TPUC   13900 1 13,90 



33691162 Cfas PUC   75100 1 75,10 

33691162 Precinorm PUC   80200 1 80,20 

33691162 Precipath PUC   88800 1 88,80 

33691162 
    

 
  32800 8 262,40 

33691162 STA SATELLITE     210000 1 210,00 

33691162  NT-proBNP-    3600 600 2 160,00 

33691162  PRL-    1760 40 70,40 

33691162  Testosterone-    1920 15 28,80 

33691162  Cortisol-    1920 20 38,40 

33691162 PCT Plus G-    3440 500 1 720,00 

33691162 Anti-CCP Plus-    3440 20 68,80 

            0,00 

33691162/1 Vitros -    21000 1 21,00 

33211250/1 
-

 
  19000 4 76,00 

33211380/1    72996 1 73,00 

33691162/2    51996 1 52,00 

33691162/3    45000 4 180,00 

33691162/4 -HCV   85906 25 2 147,65 

33691162/5    48000 25 1 200,00 

33691162/877 
Vitros 

Combo 
  148992 25 3 724,80 

33691162/6    141374 1 141,37 

33691162/7    268000 1 268,00 

33691162/9    268000 1 268,00 

33691162/10 -proBNP   307460 4 1 229,84 

33691162/11    60000 1 60,00 

33691162/12    85000 1 85,00 

33691162/13    63996 6 383,98 

33691162/14    33075 6 198,45 

33691162/15    82998 1 83,00 

33691162/16    34176 6 205,06 

33691162/17    39690 6 238,14 

33691162/18    130095 6 780,57 

33211140/1 
 

  54022 14 756,31 

33691162/19    345000 1 345,00 

33691162/20    250000 2 500,00 

33691162/21    39690 33 1 309,77 

33691162/22 
TRIGlICERIDES 

  54022 2 108,04 

33691162/23    27300 5 136,50 

33691162/24    21000 1 21,00 

33691162/25    31000 2 62,00 

33691162/26    54000 1 54,00 

33691162/27 -Peptide   368000 1 368,00 

33211130/1 
 

  54022 10 540,22 

33691162/28 Vitros    51996 1 52,00 

33691162/29    49000 1 49,00 

33691162/30    30684 1 30,68 

33211160/1 
Vitros 

 
  44100 14 617,40 

33691162/125    41760 1 41,76 

33691162/32    57065 2 114,13 

33691162/33 Vitros    39690 12 476,28 

33691162/34    52000 1 52,00 

33691162/907    63992,31 52 3 327,60 

33691162/35 
Vitros 

25-OH TOTAL 
  103998 3 311,99 

33691162/909    327000 2 654,00 

33691162/36    327000 2 654,00 

33691162/37    64575 1 64,58 

33691162/38    158000 1 158,00 



33691162/39    54000 1 54,00 

33691162/40    158000 1 158,00 

33691162/41 Vitros    99000 2 198,00 

33691162/42    139000 1 139,00 

33691162/44    83600 1 83,60 

33691162/45    83600 1 83,60 

33691162/46 
Fluid 

  129000 1 129,00 

33691162/47 
ERF 800 Electrolyte Reference Fluid 

  107560 1 107,56 

33691162/48 
Vitros 

Pack 2 
  201995 3 605,99 

33691162/49 
Pack 3 

  201995 3 605,99 

33691162/50    241680 5 1 208,40 

33691162/926 Vitros    41000 60 2 460,00 

33691162/51    28000 2 56,00 

33691162/52    28000 2 56,00 

33691162/53    210000 2 420,00 

33691162/54    42000 2 84,00 

33691162/55    27000 2 54,00 

33691162/56    27000 2 54,00 

33691162/57    69000 2 138,00 

33691162/58    39000 2 78,00 

33691162/59    49998 4 199,99 

33691162/60 -HBc   69090 4 276,36 

33691162/61 Vitros -HCV   69090 4 276,36 

33691162/62 -    280000 4 1 120,00 

33691162/63    73998 1 74,00 

33691162/64    51000 4 204,00 

33691162/65    51000 4 204,00 

33691162/66    57575 4 230,30 

33691162/67    57575 4 230,30 

33691162/68 Vitros    89868 4 359,47 

33691162/69 

- BUN/UREA, 

Ca, CREA, GLU, LAC, Li, Mg, PHOS, SALI, 

THEO, URIC 

  87996 1 88,00 

33691162/70 - RF   128000 2 256,00 

33691162/71 
- (Mtip 

dHDL) dLDL 
  108678 2 217,36 

33691162/72 
- CHOL, Cl-, 

ECO2, K+, Na+, TRIG 
  106110 1 106,11 

33691162/73 - Direct HDL   95088 2 190,18 

33691162/74 - ASO   185000 2 370,00 

33691162/75 
-  ALKP, 

ALTV, AMYL, AST, CK, GGT, LDH, LIPA 
  84000 1 84,00 

33691162/9 
-  ALB, BuBc, 

Fe,TBIL, TIBC, TP 
  84000 1 84,00 

33691162/77 -CRP   84000 2 168,00 

33691162/78    80000 1 80,00 

33691162/79 
Vitros 

IgG, IgM, TRFN 
  80000 1 80,00 

33691162/80 -proBNP   106110 4 424,44 

33691162/81    70000 4 280,00 

33211340/1 
Vitros 

 
  235000 1 235,00 

33691162/82    55683 4 222,73 

33691162/83    28000 4 112,00 

33691162/84    28000 4 112,00 

33691162/85    59562 4 238,25 

33691162/86    47250 4 189,00 

33691162/87    858240 1 858,24 

33691162/88 
 

  33740 1 33,74 

33691162/89 -HBc   42000 2 84,00 



33691162/90 -HIV I+2   69000 4 276,00 

33691162/91 Vitros    40000 2 80,00 

33691162/92    69000 2 138,00 

33691162/93    89000 1 89,00 

33691162/94    215468 1 215,47 

33691162/95 
Verifier 1 

  273000 1 273,00 

33691162/96 
Verifier 2 

  273000 1 273,00 

33691162/97    69000 1 69,00 

33691162/98    69000 1 69,00 

33691162/99 
-3, CA 19-9, 

CEA, PSA 
  225000 1 225,00 

33691162/100 
Verifier1 

  42750 1 42,75 

33691162/101 
Verifier2 

  45000 1 45,00 

33691162/102 
Verifier1 

  31050 1 31,05 

33691162/103 
Verifier2 

  31050 1 31,05 

33691162/104    95000 1 95,00 

33691162/105    95000 1 95,00 

33691162/106 
Verifier1 

  80000 1 80,00 

33691162/107 
Verifier2 

  80000 1 80,00 

33691162/108 
Maintenance Pack 

  64975 4 259,90 

33691162/109    25000 1 25,00 

33691162/109 Vitros    31540 80 2 523,20 

33691162/111 
Universal Wash Reagent 

  32500 30 975,00 

33691162/112 
Humidification Pack 

  195000 10 1 950,00 

33691162/113    39330 6 235,98 

33691162/114 
Microsample Cup 

  84127 1 84,13 

33691162/115    40000 2 80,00 

33691162/116 Waste Container LINER B   40000 2 80,00 

33691162/117    33750 1 33,75 

33691162/118 
 

  140000 1 140,00 

33691162/119 Kit Omni-CORE MAS L1   178000 1 178,00 

33691162/120 -CORE MAS L2   178000 1 178,00 

33691162/126 -CORE MAS L3   178000 1 178,00 

33691162/122    324000 1 324,00 

33691162/123    324000 1 324,00 

33691162/124    324000 1 324,00 

33691162/127    268000 1 268 

33691162/128    115000 1 115 

           0,00 

22820000    4,5 22000 99,00 

           0,00 

30197620    1380 400 552,00 

           0,00 

14410000    48 1000 48,00 

           0,00 

14211100    16700 10 167,00 

14211100    7500 10 75,00 

14211100    13000 10 130,00 

18141100    250 1200 300,00 

18931130    70 1500 105,00 

24911900    70 7500 525,00 

24911500 -    1250 100 125,00 



30192230    2000 10 20,00 

30192231    700 10 7,00 

30192232    500 10 5,00 

30192232    1000 50 50,00 

30192232    600 50 30,00 

31211140    5800 1 5,80 

31211120    2500 5 12,50 

31211120    3000 5 15,00 

31211120    4000 3 12,00 

31211120    8000 2 16,00 

31211120    10000 2 20,00 

31211140    1000 40 40,00 

31211140    1200 40 48,00 

31211140    1400 10 14,00 

31211140    1600 10 16,00 

31211140    1800 20 36,00 

31211140    5000 1 5,00 

31211140    3000 12 36,00 

31211140    4000 6 24,00 

31211180    850 160 136,00 

31211180    850 160 136,00 

31211180    850 160 136,00 

31221180    250 40 10,00 

31221241 -    4 10000 40,00 

31321190 
 

  416 600 249,60 

31321190    320 300 96,00 

31321200 
 

  605 200 121,00 

31321200    128 300 38,40 

31321200    200 300 60,00 

31321251    200 500 100,00 

31321251    200 1000 200,00 

31321251    350 200 70,00 

31321251    350 500 175,00 

31321251    300 28 8,40 

31321251    80 100 8,00 

31521220    150 20 3,00 

31521220    3000 40 120,00 

31521500    4500 250 1 125,00 

31531300    2600 45 117,00 

31531300    2000 100 200,00 

31531300    600 500 300,00 

31588100    850 100 85,00 

31588100    650 100 65,00 

31588100    850 100 85,00 

31588100    650 100 65,00 

31651400    200 200 40,00 

31683400    2400 15 36,00 

31683400    1000 20 20,00 

31683400    400 30 12,00 

31684400    850 100 85,00 

31685000    2800 20 56,00 

31686000    250 40 10,00 

31711480    50 100 5,00 

31711480    100 100 10,00 

39221460    300 15 4,50 

39221460    500 15 7,50 

39221460    700 15 10,50 

33131230    5000 20 100,00 

39515450    25000 50 1 250,00 

39531600   2 14500 800 11 600,00 

44191700    600 30 18,00 

44191700    1000 50 50,00 



39821100    1000 20 20,00 

42131470    500 100 50,00 

42131260 -    2500 40 100,00 

44411100    2500 50 125,00 

42131260    2300 20 46,00 

42131470    500 25 12,50 

42131470    500 25 12,50 

42131490    2500 115 287,50 

42131490    1500 40 60,00 

44111200    60 5000 300,00 

44111400   2 4500 1000 4 500,00 

44111413    1500 200 300,00 

44111414    1500 700 1 050,00 

44111414    780 900 702,00 

44111417    350 500 175,00 

44811200    400 40 16,00 

44811200    14100 10 141,00 

44111710   2 3500 200 700,00 

44111710   2 3500 200 700,00 

44111720   2 30100 100 3 010,00 

44111720   2 2000 1000 2 000,00 

44112500    1700 15 25,50 

44112500    600 150 90,00 

44112500    1000 150 150,00 

30194820    400 500 200,00 

44112720    450 10 4,50 

44112730    2500 4 10,00 

44112730    600 50 30,00 

44112731    1400 5 7,00 

44161270    600 300 180,00 

44163200    500 500 250,00 

44163130 
 

  1800 100 180,00 

44163130 
 

  700 100 70,00 

31711250 
 

  200 20 4,00 

31711250 
 

  300 20 6,00 

31711250 
 

  800 20 16,00 

31711250 
 

  260 20 5,20 

31711250 
 

  300 20 6,00 

31711250 
 

  700 20 14,00 

31711250    1800 30 54,00 

31711250    1000 20 20,00 

31711250    500 20 10,00 

31711250    300 30 9,00 

31711250    1000 25 25,00 

31711250    5000 20 100,00 

31711250    300 20 6,00 

31711250    250 10 2,50 

31711250    1500 100 150,00 

31711250    1000 50 50,00 

31711250    2800 60 168,00 

31711250    2500 20 50,00 

31711250    2800 20 56,00 

31711250    2200 20 44,00 

31711250    1500 20 30,00 

31711250    1200 10 12,00 

44163200    500 250 125,00 

44163200    300 100 30,00 



44163200    1000 20 20,00 

44163200    1000 20 20,00 

44163200    800 20 16,00 

44163200    800 20 16,00 

44191700    320 200 64,00 

33141216    350 200 70,00 

39722400    2000 10 20,00 

44111448    2200 45 99,00 

44192400    28000 2 56,00 

44192700    1100 25 27,50 

44192700    1500 25 37,50 

44311160    320 50 16,00 

44221140   2 30100 100 3 010,00 

44221140    30000 100 3 000,00 

44221141    3000 100 300,00 

44221161    500 100 50,00 

44511500    150 300 45,00 

44221111    500 150 75,00 

44221111    450 20 9,00 

44221161    700 20 14,00 

44221161    700 20 14,00 

44221161    700 20 14,00 

44311130   2 1250 100 125,00 

44311170 
 

  50 40 2,00 

44311170 
 

  50 40 2,00 

44311170    600 20 12,00 

44411100    9000 10 90,00 

44411100    2500 150 375,00 

44411100    7000 10 70,00 

44411100    7000 10 70,00 

44411100    2500 20 50,00 

44411110    2500 50 125,00 

44411110    2500 10 25,00 

44411120    4500 10 45,00 

44411120    4500 10 45,00 

44411300    20000 40 800,00 

44411418    150 20 3,00 

44411740    27000 40 1 080,00 

44411742    4500 100 450,00 

44411742    5000 30 150,00 

44411742    5000 30 150,00 

44511270    1000 2 2,00 

44511330    700 6 4,20 

44511700    2200 4 8,80 

44521121    4500 30 135,00 

44521121    4500 30 135,00 

44521121    2200 10 22,00 

44211610    1800 15 27,00 

44211610    500 20 10,00 

44211610    500 20 10,00 

44211610    250 40 10,00 

44211610    250 40 10,00 

44521120    3500 40 140,00 

44521120    4500 40 180,00 

44521120    3500 50 175,00 

44521120    3500 50 175,00 

44521120    3500 50 175,00 

44521120    450 20 9,00 

44521230    1000 10 10,00 

44521230    1000 10 10,00 

44521230    1300 40 52,00 

31221241    8 5000 40,00 



31221241    7 15000 105,00 

31221241    5 7000 35,00 

31221241    4 10000 40,00 

44211610    200 200 40,00 

44831200    1 000 70 70,00 

44831500    1000 50 50,00 

44921500    260 420 109,20 

44921500    80 24000 1 920,00 

44921500    150 5400 810,00 

44521120    10000 20 200,00 

31686000    1000 20 20,00 

31221220    200 100 20,00 

39263530    10 1000 10,00 

44163130    130 1000 130,00 

39241130    1000 10 10,00 

39713432    38500 1 38,50 

42651200    67500 1 67,50 

42651200    86000 1 86,00 

42651200  
  66000 1 66,00 

42651200  
  62150 1 62,15 

44511330    60800 1 60,80 

42651200    65000 1 65,00 

42651200    78400 1 78,40 

44423200    57000 1 57,00 

42121150    105000 1 105,00 

30237140    50000 1 50,00 

39563800   
 

17000 5 85,00 

42121570    40000 1 40,00 

             

39711290    26000 1 26,00 

39721510/501    30000 2 60,00 

           0,00 

39111320    80000 3 240,00 

             

39518300/1    6500 80 520,00 

39518300/2    2000 50 100,00 

18311190/1    9000 100 900,00 

18341100/1    5000 30 150,00 

19212600/1    4000 20 80,00 

39511100/1    6500 20 130,00 

18931130/1    2000 25 50,00 

39511120/1 
  

 
8000 150 1 200,00 

           0,00 

48181100/1 

 

  1493000 1 1 493,00 

50311120/502 

 

  1000000 1 1 000,00 

50421100 
     

  
  3600000 1 3 600,00 

50531200 
-

 
  151200 1 151,20 

50531200 

 

  800000 1 800,00 

50751100/502 
 

  2000000 1 2 000,00 

50850000    650000 1 650,00 

63521200    50000 1 50,00 

64211100    1000233 1 1 000,23 



65131100    9423578 1 9 423,58 

65211100    17958420 1 17 958,42 

65311110    51410930 1 51 410,93 

66511180 
 

  64000 1 64,00 

66511450 

 

  930000 1 930,00 

70331800    990000 1 990,00 

71311360    790000 1 790,00 

71311410 
 

  200000 1 200,00 

71631100 
 

  36000 1 36,00 

72261160    12000000 1 12 000,00 

73111100 
 

  10000000 1 10 000,00 

73111100 
 

  5000000 1 5 000,00 

76131100 

 

  295164 1 295,16 

76131100 
 

  600000 1 600,00 

79211150    1500000 1 1 500,00 

79211220    2000000 1 2 000,00 

79411230    999000 1 999,00 

79561100 
 

  220000 1 220,00 

79571100    45806 1 45,81 

79810000    299000 1 299,00 

79960000    130000 1 130,00 

90521300/502 
 

  3900000 1 3 900,00 

90911200*    3380580 1 3 380,58 

90921200 
 

  300000 1 300,00 

90921100 
 

   936000 1 936,00 

90921100 
 

   1980000 1 1 980,00 

90921100 
cobas 

 
   960000 1 960,00 

90921100 
Sysmex XN-

 
   1080000 1 1 080,00 

90921100 
 

   1080000 1 1 080,00 

55521400    900000 1 900,00 

92311220 
 

  240000 1 240,00 

79991180 
 

  870000 1 870,00 

98311100/501    3900000 1 3 900,00 

 


